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Wood burning steel
stove K5 @ 150 7 kW

SKU: KOZA/K5/S EAN: 5901350083109

€960.28

Technical data

General data

Rated output (kW) 7
Heating power range (kW) 5.5-9.0
Heating efficiency (%) 76
Exhaust gas temperature 250
(°C)

Max length of logs (cm) 25
Color Black
Self Closure No
Door opening direction Left
Materials Steel
Flue outlet diameter (mm) 150

Certifications / Compliance

Meets requirements BImSchV 2, Ecodesign
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Energetic efficiency

Energy class A
Energy efficiency index 100.18
(EEI)

Moc cieplna do 7
ogrzewania pomieszczen

(kW)

CO emissions (at 13% O  0.09

2) < givenin %

Dust emission (mg/Nm3) 40

Additional information

Design features Ashpan, Combustion

chamber lining

Front type Steel front with ceramic
glass

Type of fuel Seasoned deciduous wood
(humidity =20%)

EAN 5901350083109
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Physical parameters

Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)

45.2

63.6

40

110

462

381

288

510

Page2/2

8

620

636

Publish Date: 20-05-2024



